selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
SCRS : LED Surface Canopy Round
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
Features Performance Applications
• Shallow design housing combines contemporary

5824
lumens
Ordering Information
WARRANTY
5
YR
INSTANT ON
70
CRI (Ra)
WET LOCATION
RATED
50,000
LIFETIME HRS
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 · (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 · (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
Rev. 10/19/17
Dimensions
SCRS : LED Surface Canopy Round
10.23"/260mm 3.75"/95mm
10.23"/
260mm
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Order
Code Litespan Part # Description
09849 FHSCP-UNV-5WL 5W Emergency Battery Backup
09851 FHSCP-UNV-7.8WL 7.8W Emergency Battery Backup
09850 FHSCP-UNV-10.7WL 10.7W Emergency Battery Backup
09852 FHSCP-UNV-13.7WL 13.7W Emergency Battery Backup
09854 FHSCP-UNV-17WL 17W Emergency Battery Backup